

Sakargani to Dhergaon (MR)

MR-N/19-20 Nawada/17

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

रंजीत कुमार

M/R

DIVISION

पक्की पश्चात

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No-2162

Ranjeet Kumar

1st on A/c Bill

1

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Sakarganj to Dhergaon.					
Package No:- MR-N/19-20/					
Nawada/12					
Agreement No:- RWD/01/MR					
3054/MBD 2020-21 dated 22/04/2020					
Name of cont:- Ranjeet					
Kumar, Anchoyad bhawan					
fatehpur, Rajahat,					
Dist:- Nawada.					
date of start:- 02/03/2020					
date of completion:- 02/03/2021					
date of mensur:- 30/04/2020					
(1) clearing and grubbing road					
land					
date of measurement					
2 x 5 x 30 x 1.25 =					
2 x 5 x 30.00 x 1.25 =					375.00
2 x 5 x 30.00 x 1.25 =					375.00
2 x 5 x 30.00 x 1.25 =					375.00
2 x 5 x 30.00 x 1.25 =					375.00
2 x 5 x 30.00 x 1.25 =					375.00
Total =					1875.00

Continuation

31181-5015 and attached 111

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-					Catarganj to
					Dhergaon
Package no:-					MR-N/19-20/
					Nawada-12
Agreement No:-					RW-101/MR
					3050-1/MSA/2020-2021 dated 22/09/2020
Name of Contractor:-					Ranjeet
					Cumar, Panchayat Sharan
					Atchpul Rajahat, Dist-
					Nawada
date of start:-					22/09/2020
date of completion:-					

date of measurement:- 22/09/2020

① Construction of cul. grade and
eastern shoulder with approved
materials.

5X6.00X1.125X0.300	10.125
20X5.00X1.125X0.300	33.75
8X2.5X1.125X0.300	67.500
15X3.50X1.125X0.300	17.718
20X2.50X1.800X0.300	19.500
10X20.00X1.125X0.200	67.500
05X4.5X1.125X0.200	75.927
Total	292.03ms

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(24) 60 mm x 40 mm rectangular city vide TNBP (36) 10 nos					
(25) 4843.22/100 = Rs 48432.00					
(26) Planting of tree by the road sides etc city vide TNBP (37) 450.00 nos.					
(27) @ 278.45/each @ 25% on 1st payment = Rs 140121.00					
Total = Rs 852132.00					
Add GST 12% = Rs 102256.60					
Add L.C.I. % = Rs 85213.00					
Total Rs 962916.20					
Less 0.15% as per agreement = Rs 14443.00					
Net Total Rs 961471.90					
Already paid upto previous Rs 833158.00					
Bill payable amt Total Rs 1283139.00					
Shetty 03/07/2020 SE					
School 03/07/2020 SE					

Continuation